Lightweight Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-WHS Frame screw
Special frame screw for window and door installation
Product information
1.	Drill  a hole of required  diameter  and depth
2.	Lightly  screw  into hole through  the fixture,  until  fixing  depth  is reached  and fixture  is secure
Installation guide

Product information
Size Product Code
Screw diameter
Screw Fixture
Length Max. thickness Hole diameter
d L t
fix
 Concrete t
fix
 Other d
f
[mm]
Ø7.5
R-WHS-75072 7.5 72 42 12 8
R-WHS-75092 7.5 92 62 32 8
R-WHS-75112 7.5 112 82 52 8
R-WHS-75132 7.5 132 102 72 8
R-WHS-75152 7.5 152 122 92 8
R-WHS-75182 7.5 182 152 122 8
R-WHS-75202 7.5 202 172 142 8
Installation data
Substrate Concrete Aerated concrete Other
Hole  diameter  in substrate d
0